297,100,341

297,100,341

Non current liabilities

Long term financing -

130,155,496

63,957,386

194,112,882

Other Loans -

-

54,721,056

54,721,056

Loan from sponsor -

400,000,000

247,743,041

647,743,041

-

530,155,496

366,421,483

896,576,979

Sub Total -

530,155,496

-

663,521,824

1,193,677,320

On-balance sheet gap 172,688,250

(530,155,496)

145,074,672

(6,561,088)

(218,953,662)

Off-balance financial instruments -

-

Off-balance sheet gap

Total interest rate sensitivity gap 172,688,250

(530,155,496)

Cumulative interest rate sensitivity gap 172,688,250

(530,155,496)

70 |

| FIRST NATIONAL EQUITIES LIMITED

Exposed to Yield / Interest risk

Up to one year

More than

one year

As at June 30, 2017

Not exposed to Yield / Interest

rate risk
Total

Rupees

-

Loan from sponsors 0 7.5-11.7
Other loans 0 10-12
Trade deposits 5.56-6.5 5.56-6.5

In case of a 100 basis points increase / decrease in KIBOR on June 30, 2018, with all other variables held

constant, the impact on profit and loss will be as follows:

Cash flow sensitivity - variable rate financial liabilities 1,821,380 (1,821,380)
As at June 30, 2018 1,821,380 (1,821,380)

As at June 30, 2017 831,980 (831,980)

The sensitivity analysis prepared as of June 30, 2018 is not necessarily indicative of the impact on

Company's net assets of future movements in interest rates.

The Company is exposed to equity price risk in respect of investments classified as available for sale and

at fair value through profit or loss. To manage price risk arising from these equity investments, the

Company applies appropriate internal policies.

Investments of the Company classified as available for sale and at fair value through profit or loss would

normally be affected due to fluctuation of equity prices in the stock exchange. In the event of a 10%